TOR POZNAN

2 Edycja SPEED DAY

WTOREK

Tor POZNAN 4,083 km

2012-05-08 16:50.

-
Il
o B

Gr.B8
Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Roéznica Czas dnia
(50) PRUSACZYK Zygmunt
1 1:57.612 +6.721 16:52:39.365
2 1:57.682 +6.791 16:54:37.047
3 1:57.931 +7.040 16:56:34.978
4 1:55.450 +4.559 16:58:30.428
5 1:53.232 +2.341 17:00:23.660
6 1:52.929 +2.038 17:02:16.589
7 1:50.891 - 17:04:07.480
8 1:51.353 +0.462 17:05:58.833
p9 2:25.755 +34.864 17:08:24.588
(6) WYKA Emil
1 1:55.469 +3.951 16:52:23.923
2 1:53.094 +1.576 16:54:17.017
3 1:51.923 +0.405 16:56:08.940
4 1:52.104 +0.586 16:58:01.044
5 1:51.518 - 16:59:52.562
6 1:53.708 +2.190 17:01:46.270
7 1:53.140 +1.622 17:03:39.410
8 1:52.200 +0.682 17:05:31.610
p9 2:07.542 +16.024 17:07:39.152
(51) MILASZEWSKI Remigiusz
1 1:58.128 +5.950 16:52:38.709
2 1:57.943 +5.765 16:54:36.652
3 1:59.077 +6.899 16:56:35.729
4 1:54.922 +2.744 16:58:30.651
5 1:52.178 \ - 17:00:22.829
6 1:53.680 +1.502 17:02:16.509
7 1:53.058 +0.880 17:04:09.567
8 1:53.115 +0.937 17:06:02.682
p9 2:13.639 +21.461 17:08:16.321
(48) MICHALUSZEK Szymon
1 1:57.243 +4.230 16:55:31.258
2 1:53.013 - 16:57:24.271
3 1:53.973 +0.960 16:59:18.244
4 1:53.126 +0.113 17:01:11.370
5 1:55.670 +2.657 17:03:07.040
6 1:53.908 +0.895 17:05:00.948
p7 2:32.183 +39.170 17:07:33.131
(53) MICHALUSZEK Janusz
1 1:57.400 +4.234 16:55:30.902
2 1:53.166 - 16:57:24.068
3 1:53.394 +0.228 16:59:17.462
4 1:53.775 +0.609 17:01:11.237
5 1:58.920 +5.754 17:03:10.157
6 1:53.538 +0.372 17:05:03.695
p7 2:39.744 +46.578 17:07:43.439
(3) KOWAL Michat
1 4:41.011 +2:47.308 16:56:06.887
2 1:56.477 +2.774 16:58:03.364
3 1:57.258 +3.555 17:00:00.622
4 1:55.293 +1.590 17:01:55.915
5 1:56.598 +2.895 17:03:52.513
6 1:53.703 - 17:05:46.216
p7 2:06.480 +12.777 17:07:52.696
(35) GLEOWACKI Kamil
1 1:54.946 +0.979 16:55:57.402
2 1:53.967 - 16:57:51.369
p3 2:07.884 +13.917 16:59:59.253

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
(34) FIJALEK Kamil
1 1:55.660 +0.231 16:55:59.730
2 1:55.429 - 16:57:55.159
p3 2:04.530 +9.101 16:59:59.689
(65) SLIWA Marek
1 2:02.709 +7.041 16:54:13.321
2 1:58.212 +2.544 16:56:11.533
3 1:56.753 +1.085 16:58:08.286
4 1:57.637 +1.969 17:00:05.923
5 1:56.206 +0.538 17:02:02.129
6 1:55.668 - 17:03:57.797
7 1:57.595 +1.927 17:05:55.392
p8 2:16.048 +20.380 17:08:11.440
(40) OSTASZEWSKI Emil
1 1:58.986 +2.175 16:54:35.526
2 1:57.886 +1.075 16:56:33.412
3 1:56.811 - 16:58:30.223
4 1:57.156 +0.345 17:00:27.379
5 1:57.016 +0.205 17:02:24.395
p6 2:05.982 +9.171 17:04:30.377
(67) MORAWSKI Wiodzimierz
1 2:01.068 +4.249 16:55:39.296
2 1:57.673 +0.854 16:57:36.969
3 1:57.698 +0.879 16:59:34.667
4 1:57.512 +0.693 17:01:32.179
5 1:56.819 - 17:03:28.998
6 1:57.512 +0.693 17:05:26.510
p7 2:10.450 +13.631 17:07:36.960
(39) ZURAWSKI Krzysztof
1 2:00.142 +1.281 16:57:31.868
2 1:58.861 - 16:59:30.729
3 1:59.205 +0.344 17:01:29.934
p4 2:16.493 +17.632 17:03:46.427
(997) SZYBKI LOPEZ 3
1 2:05.255 +3.712 16:58:46.796
2 2:05.621 +4.078 17:00:52.417
3 2:03.733 +2.190 17:02:56.150
4 2:01.543 - 17:04:57.693
p5 2:14.774 +13.231 17:07:12.467
(49) MATYSIAK Piotr
1 2:11.144 +8.556 16:54:33.148
2 2:07.959 +5.371 16:56:41.107
3 2:07.523 +4.935 16:58:48.630
4 2:05.275 +2.687 17:00:53.905
5 2:04.114 +1.526 17:02:58.019
6 2:02.588 - 17:05:00.607
p7 2:12.896 +10.308 17:07:13.503
(66) SLIWA Wojciech
1 2:07.051 +3.135 16:54:56.723
2 2:06.981 +3.065 16:57:03.704
3 2:05.368 +1.452 16:59:09.072
4 2:06.916 +3.000 17:01:15.988
5 2:04.108 +0.192 17:03:20.096
6 2:03.916 - 17:05:24.012
p7 2:17.412 +13.496 17:07:41.424

okr. Czas okrazenia
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